· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Molal	NONILOO
	) 1959-100 1957) DOINT DOINT (INDIE COMON 2016 1920) ANNO 1950 JAINO DINTE HERBORE MANNE IT (BOT
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ 100183968861
(Address)	· ·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 08/09/1001011003 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	- · ·
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	SSEE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	
	D. BRUCE
Office Use Only	
	AUG 1 0 2010
	EXAMINER
· · ·	

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: ENHANCED AFFORDABLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ari Majer

(Name of Person)

### ENHANCED AFFORDABLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC

(Firm/Company)

4221 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 260

(Address)

Los Angeles, CA 90010

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ari Majer

(Name of Person)

at (<u>323</u>) <u>634-0561 ext 214</u>

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

**Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

**Registration Section** 

P.O. Box 6327

#### **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

25 Filing Fee

■ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

# ENHANCED AFFORDABLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

California

(Jurisdiction	of its organ	zation)	·····
•			

M06000001160

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

-: -:	4221 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 260	0		
	(Mailin	ng address)	All All All	3
	Los Angeles, CA 90010		SSET 5	0 2
	(City/S	State/Zip)		
The li	mited liability company agrees to notif	fy the Department of State	e in the structure of any	
change	mited liability company agrees to notif e in its mailing address		2	•
	the get	<b></b>		
-(Signa	ture of member or authorized representat	tive of a member)		

Marc Gelman

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00